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How to Use This Catalog 
This catalog lists standard aluminum extrusion profiles offered by Affordable Aluminum for 
pricing and planning reference purposes only. Pricing, lead Ɵmes, dimensions, and weights 
shown are indicaƟve and subject to change. Lead Ɵmes are esƟmates and not guaranteed. This 
catalog does not consƟtute a binding offer. 

This catalog is updated once per month. Lead Ɵmes and availability may change within the 
month. Please contact Affordable Aluminum for a formal quotaƟon confirming exact quanƟƟes, 
pricing, and lead Ɵmes. 

Standard shapes not shown in this catalog may be available. Please contact Affordable 
Aluminum for availability. AddiƟonal standard shapes may be added on an ongoing basis. 

Affordable Aluminum is not responsible for errors, omissions, or typographical mistakes in this 
catalog, including but not limited to weights per foot, pricing, or dimensional data. 

 

Pricing 
January 2026 is based on the following pricing structure: 

 

  Volume (lbs) MWTP* JANUARY Conversion Rate*** Price per lb* 

Solid Shapes 
                     

5,000  $2.20 $0.80 $3.00 

 
                     

2,500  $2.20 $0.90 $3.10 

 
                     

1,000  $2.20 $1.00 $3.20 

     

Hollow Shapes 
                     

5,000  $2.20 $0.83 $3.03 

 
                     

2,500  $2.20 $0.93 $3.13 

 
                     

1,000  $2.20 $1.03 $3.23 
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*Volume Brackets 

The cost of running smaller batches is higher than running larger volume batches. An extrusion 
line operates more efficiently when it can run conƟnuously for mulƟple hours on the same 
shape, compared to short producƟon runs. To accommodate customers who may not require 
larger volumes for certain shapes, Affordable Aluminum offers mulƟple order quanƟty brackets, 
each with its own associated conversion rate that reflects these differences in producƟon 
efficiency. 

 

**MWTP  
MWTP stands for Midwest TransacƟon Price. It is a published pricing index for aluminum within 
the United States and is commonly used by billet suppliers to price aluminum feedstock for 
extrusion operaƟons. The MWTP is set monthly based on the prior month’s closing price. For 
example, if the December closing MWTP is $2.20 per lb, that value becomes the MWTP used for 
all orders placed in January. The MWTP changes on a monthly basis. 

 

***Conversion Rate 

The conversion rate is the price charged by Affordable Aluminum to convert aluminum billets 
into the standard extrusion profiles specified by the customer. This rate includes transportaƟon 
from the billet supplier to our facility, labor, dies, electricity, natural gas, and all other costs 
required to convert billet into finished extrusions and includes Affordable Aluminum’s margin. 
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Commercial Notes 
 All die and tooling expenses are incorporated into the conversion rate. 

 January MWTP applies 

 MWTP changes monthly 

 All prices are subject to change 

 All prices are based on 6063 alloy 

 Add $0.01 per lbs for 6005A alloy 

 6063 and 6005A are the only alloys available 

 Pricing is based on FOB AƯordable Aluminum facility, Houston, TX 

 Pricing assumes standard bundle packaging 

 Material will be loaded onto truck, trailer, or flatbed as applicable 

 Net 30 payment terms are available only to customers with approved credit 

 Shipping weight tolerance is minus 0 percent, plus 5 percent 

 Actual shipped weight will be invoiced 

 Extrusions are supplied to commercial tolerances unless otherwise specified and 
agreed in writing 

 Shipping services are available and may be quoted upon request 

 Machining services are available upon request 

 Storage is available upon request 

 AƯordable Aluminum Terms of Sale apply 
Terms of Sale 

 Shapes shown in this catalog represent current standard oƯerings 

 AƯordable Aluminum is open to adding additional standard shapes to this catalog 
based on customer demand 
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Technical Notes 
 Standard cut lengths are 20 ft or 24 ft 

 Cut tolerance is ± 1/8" 

 Custom cut lengths are available upon request 

 For structural applications, the client is responsible for determining whether 6005A 
is suƯicient for the intended use 

 Please refer to the 6005A white paper for alloy selection guidance 
6005A vs 6061 White Paper 

 

 

Contact information: 
Bethany Garcia 

Account Manager 

bethanyg@affordablealu.com 

Tel: 346-330-6238 
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Item 
Number

A B R Wt/Ft
Lead Time 
in weeks

Price per lbs 
@ 1000 lbs.

Price per lbs 
@ 2500 lbs.

Price per  lbs 
@ 5000 lbs.

Price per Foot 
@ 1000 lbs.

Price per Foot 
@ 2500 lbs.

Price per Foot 
@ 5000 lbs.

FB152 1 1.5 0.015 1.8 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.76 $5.58 $5.40
FB180 0.188 1.5 0.015 0.33 3 $3.20 $3.13 $3.03 $1.06 $1.03 $1.00
FB141 0.75 1.5 0.015 1.35 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.32 $4.18 $4.05
FB135 0.625 2 0.015 1.5 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.80 $4.65 $4.50
FB142 0.75 2 0.01 1.8 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.76 $5.58 $5.40
FB143 0.75 2 0.015 1.8 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.76 $5.58 $5.40
FB153 1 2 0.031 2.399 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.67 $7.43 $7.19
FB162 1.5 2 0.015 3.6 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.51 $11.15 $10.79
FB119 0.5 2 0.01 1.2 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.84 $3.72 $3.60
FB120 0.5 2 0.031 1.199 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.83 $3.71 $3.59
FB121 0.5 2 0.015 1.2 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.84 $3.72 $3.60
FB122 0.5 2.5 0.01 1.5 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.80 $4.65 $4.50
FB144 0.75 2.5 0.015 2.25 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.20 $6.97 $6.75
FB161 1.25 2.5 0.015 3.75 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.99 $11.62 $11.24
FB163 1.5 2.5 0.031 4.499 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $14.39 $13.94 $13.49
FB102 0.375 2.5 0.01 1.126 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.60 $3.49 $3.38
FB136 0.625 2.75 0.015 2.063 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.60 $6.39 $6.18
FB164 1.5 2.75 0.125 4.942 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $15.80 $15.31 $14.82
FB103 0.375 3 0.015 1.35 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.32 $4.18 $4.05
FB104 0.375 3 0.015 1.35 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.32 $4.18 $4.05

1. FLAT BAR 
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Item 
Number

A B R Wt/Ft
Lead Time 
in weeks

Price per lbs 
@ 1000 lbs.

Price per lbs 
@ 2500 lbs.

Price per  lbs 
@ 5000 lbs.

Price per Foot 
@ 1000 lbs.

Price per Foot 
@ 2500 lbs.

Price per Foot 
@ 5000 lbs.

1. FLAT BAR 

FB123 0.5 3 0.015 1.8 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.76 $5.58 $5.40
FB124 0.5 3 0.031 1.799 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.75 $5.57 $5.39
FB137 0.625 3 0.015 2.25 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.20 $6.97 $6.75
FB145 0.75 3 0.01 2.7 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.63 $8.36 $8.09
FB154 1 3 0.01 3.6 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.51 $11.15 $10.79
FB74 0.25 3.5 0.015 1.05 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.36 $3.25 $3.15

FB138 0.625 3.5 0.015 2.626 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.40 $8.14 $7.87
FB146 0.75 3.75 0.015 3.375 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.79 $10.46 $10.12
FB75 0.25 4 0.015 1.2 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.84 $3.72 $3.60
FB76 0.25 4 0.016 1.2 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.84 $3.72 $3.60

FB105 0.375 4 0.015 1.8 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.76 $5.58 $5.40
FB106 0.375 4 0.025 1.798 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.75 $5.57 $5.39
FB125 0.5 4 0.015 2.4 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.68 $7.44 $7.20
FB147 0.75 4 0.016 3.376 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.80 $10.46 $10.12
FB155 1 4 0.015 4.8 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $15.35 $14.87 $14.39
FB165 1.5 4 0.015 7.2 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $23.03 $22.31 $21.59
FB168 2 4 0.015 9.6 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $30.70 $29.74 $28.78
FB156 1 4.25 0.015 5.1 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $16.31 $15.80 $15.29
FB107 0.375 4.5 0.015 2.026 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.48 $6.28 $6.07
FB126 0.5 4.5 0.015 2.7 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.63 $8.36 $8.09
FB108 0.375 4.625 0.015 2.081 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.66 $6.45 $6.24
FB77 0.25 5 0.015 1.5 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.80 $4.65 $4.50
FB78 0.25 5 0.025 1.5 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.80 $4.65 $4.50

FB127 0.5 5 0.015 3 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.59 $9.29 $8.99
FB134 0.55 5 0.015 3.3 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.55 $10.22 $9.89
FB157 1 5 0.015 6 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $19.19 $18.59 $17.99
FB79 0.25 6 0.015 1.8 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.76 $5.58 $5.40
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Item 
Number

A B R Wt/Ft
Lead Time 
in weeks

Price per lbs 
@ 1000 lbs.

Price per lbs 
@ 2500 lbs.

Price per  lbs 
@ 5000 lbs.

Price per Foot 
@ 1000 lbs.

Price per Foot 
@ 2500 lbs.

Price per Foot 
@ 5000 lbs.

1. FLAT BAR 

FB80 0.25 6 0.031 1.799 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.75 $5.57 $5.39
FB109 0.375 6 0.015 2.7 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.63 $8.36 $8.09
FB128 0.5 6 0.015 3.6 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.51 $11.15 $10.79
FB129 0.5 6 0.016 3.6 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.51 $11.15 $10.79
FB148 0.75 6 0.015 5.4 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $17.27 $16.73 $16.19
FB166 1.5 6 0.015 10.8 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $34.54 $33.46 $32.38
FB169 2 6 0.015 14.4 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $46.05 $44.61 $43.17
FB130 0.5 6.375 0.015 3.826 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $12.24 $11.85 $11.47
FB81 0.25 6.5 0.015 1.95 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.24 $6.04 $5.85
FB26 0.125 7 0.015 1.05 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.36 $3.25 $3.15
FB34 0.187 7 0.015 1.571 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.02 $4.87 $4.71
FB82 0.25 7 0.01 2.1 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.72 $6.51 $6.30
FB51 0.2 8 0.031 1.919 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.14 $5.95 $5.75
FB83 0.25 8 0.015 2.352 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.52 $7.29 $7.05

FB110 0.375 8 0.016 3.6 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.51 $11.15 $10.79
FB131 0.5 8 0.015 4.8 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $15.35 $14.87 $14.39
FB158 1 8 0.015 9.6 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $30.70 $29.74 $28.78
FB139 0.625 8.5 0.015 6.376 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $20.39 $19.75 $19.12
FB132 0.5 9 0.015 5.4 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $17.27 $16.73 $16.19
FB111 0.375 9.5 0.015 4.275 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $13.67 $13.24 $12.82
FB112 0.375 11 0.015 4.95 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $15.83 $15.34 $14.84
FB48 0.187 12 0.015 2.707 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.66 $8.39 $8.12
FB84 0.25 12 0.015 3.6 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.51 $11.15 $10.79

FB133 0.5 12 0.015 7.2 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $23.03 $22.31 $21.59
FB149 0.75 12 0.015 10.8 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $34.54 $33.46 $32.38
FB159 1 12 0.015 14.4 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $46.05 $44.61 $43.17
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`

Item 
Number

A R Wt/Ft
Lead Time 
in weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.
SB5 1 0.01 1.2 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.84 $3.72 $3.60

SB6 1.5 0.01 2.7 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.63 $8.36 $8.09

SB7 1.5 0.031 2.699 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.63 $8.36 $8.09

SB8 1.75 0.01 3.676 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.76 $11.39 $11.02

2. SQUARE BAR
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Item 
number

A R Wt/Ft
Lead Time 
in weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per lbs 
@ 2500 lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.
BB14 0.25 5 1.484 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.75 $4.60 $4.45
BB15 0.25 6 1.784 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.71 $5.53 $5.35
BB16 0.25 8 2.384 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.62 $7.39 $7.15
BB19 0.375 4 1.764 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.64 $5.46 $5.29
BB20 0.375 6 2.664 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.52 $8.25 $7.99
BB21 0.438 2 1.002 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00
BB23 0.5 8 4.735 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $15.14 $14.67 $14.20
BB24 0.945 3.306 3.52 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.26 $10.90 $10.55

3. BUSS BARS

Affordable Aluminum Standard Shape Catalog 6063 and 6005A Alloy only               JANUARY 2026        11



`

Item 
Number

A Wt/Ft
Lead Time 
in weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.
R12 1 0.924 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $2.95 $2.86 $2.77
R13 1.25 1.472 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.71 $4.56 $4.41
R14 1.312 1.62 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.18 $5.02 $4.86
R15 1.375 1.782 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.70 $5.52 $5.34
R16 1.5 2.12 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.78 $6.57 $6.36
R17 1.625 2.489 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.96 $7.71 $7.46
R18 1.75 2.886 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.23 $8.94 $8.65
R19 2 3.77 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $12.06 $11.68 $11.30
R20 2.031 3.888 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $12.43 $12.05 $11.66
R21 2.25 4.771 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $15.26 $14.78 $14.30
R22 2.5 5.891 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $18.84 $18.25 $17.66
R23 2.625 6.494 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $20.77 $20.12 $19.47
R24 3 8.483 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $27.13 $26.28 $25.43
R25 3.547 11.857 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $37.92 $36.73 $35.55

4. ROD
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5. EQUAL LEG ANGLE

Item 
Number

A&B T T1 R R1 R2 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price 
per lbs 
@ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 

5000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

ELA32 1.5 0.49 0.49 0.063 0.063 0.063 1.226 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.92 $3.80 $3.68
ELA43 2 0.25 0.25 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.126 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.60 $3.49 $3.38
ELA44 2 0.25 0.25 0.093 0.032 0.032 1.124 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.59 $3.48 $3.37
ELA45 2.25 0.25 0.25 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.276 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.08 $3.95 $3.83
ELA47 2.5 0.375 0.375 0.016 0.016 0.016 2.081 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.66 $6.45 $6.24
ELA50 3 0.188 0.188 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.312 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.20 $4.06 $3.93
ELA51 3 0.25 0.25 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.726 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.52 $5.35 $5.17
ELA52 3 0.375 0.375 0.01 0.01 0.01 2.531 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.09 $7.84 $7.59
ELA53 3 0.5 0.5 0.01 0.01 0.01 3.3 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.55 $10.22 $9.89
ELA55 4 0.188 0.188 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.763 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.64 $5.46 $5.29
ELA56 4 0.25 0.25 0.01 0.01 0.01 2.326 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.44 $7.21 $6.97
ELA57 4 0.375 0.375 0.437 0.01 0.01 3.48 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.13 $10.78 $10.43
ELA58 4 0.5 0.5 0.25 .030* .030* 4.514 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $14.44 $13.98 $13.53
ELA59 5 0.5 0.5 0.25 .030 * .030* 5.714 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $18.27 $17.70 $17.13
ELA60 6 0.125 0.125 0.03 0.01 0.01 1.781 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.70 $5.52 $5.34
ELA61 1.5 0.07 0.07 0.015 0.015 0.015 0.246 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $0.79 $0.76 $0.74
ELA62 1.5 0.1 0.1 0.015 0.015 0.015 0.348 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $1.11 $1.08 $1.04
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Item 
Number A B T T1 R R1 R2 Wt/Ft

Lead 
Time in 
weeks

Price 
per lbs 
@ 1000 

lbs.

Price 
per lbs 
@ 2500 

lbs.

Price 
per  lbs 
@ 5000 

lbs.

Price 
per Foot 
@ 1000 

lbs.

Price 
per Foot 
@ 2500 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

ULA48 2 1.5 0.5 0.18 0.015 0.015 0.03 1.416 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.53 $4.39 $4.25
ULA50 2.25 1.25 0.5 0.25 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.576 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.04 $4.88 $4.72
ULA56 2.5 2 0.25 0.25 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.276 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.08 $3.95 $3.83
ULA57 2.5 2 0.375 0.375 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.856 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.94 $5.75 $5.56
ULA61 3 1 0.25 0.25 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.126 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.60 $3.49 $3.38
ULA66 3 1.5 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.276 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.08 $3.95 $3.83
ULA69 3 2 0.188 0.188 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.086 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.47 $3.36 $3.26
ULA70 3 2.5 0.312 0.312 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.943 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.21 $6.02 $5.83
ULA71 3.375 1.375 0.375 0.375 0.016 0.188 0.188 1.924 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.15 $5.96 $5.77
ULA72 3.5 2 0.28 0.375 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.95 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.24 $6.04 $5.85
ULA76 4 1.5 0.188 0.188 0.188 0.01 0.01 1.211 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.87 $3.75 $3.63
ULA79 4 2.5 0.188 0.188 0.188 0.01 0.01 1.434 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.59 $4.44 $4.30
ULA80 4 2.5 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 1.891 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.05 $5.86 $5.67
ULA81 4 2.5 0.25 0.25 0.125 0.125 0.125 1.859 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.95 $5.76 $5.57
ULA83 4 3 0.25 0.25 0.01 0.01 0.01 2.026 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.48 $6.28 $6.07
ULA84 4 3 0.375 0.375 0.375 0.01 0.01 3.018 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.65 $9.35 $9.05
ULA85 4 3 0.5 0.5 0.01 0.01 0.01 3.9 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $12.47 $12.08 $11.69
ULA87 4.5 1.5 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.726 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.52 $5.35 $5.17
ULA88 4.5 2.3 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.001 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00
ULA90 4.625 3.75 0.125 0.125 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.237 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.96 $3.83 $3.71
ULA93 5 2 0.188 0.188 0.25 0.015 0.063 1.547 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.95 $4.79 $4.64

6. UNEQUAL LEG ANGLE
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Item 
Number A B T T1 R R1 R2 Wt/Ft

Lead 
Time in 
weeks

Price 
per lbs 
@ 1000 

lbs.

Price 
per lbs 
@ 2500 

lbs.

Price 
per  lbs 
@ 5000 

lbs.

Price 
per Foot 
@ 1000 

lbs.

Price 
per Foot 
@ 2500 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

6. UNEQUAL LEG ANGLE

ULA94 5 2.5 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 2.191 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.01 $6.79 $6.57
ULA95 5 3 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 0.015 2.326 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.44 $7.21 $6.97
ULA96 5 3 0.375 0.375 0.313 0.375 0.015 3.384 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.82 $10.48 $10.15
ULA97 5.5 5 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 0.015 3.074 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.83 $9.52 $9.22
ULA99 6 1.5 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 0.015 2.176 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.96 $6.74 $6.52

ULA100 6 2.5 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 2.491 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.97 $7.72 $7.47
ULA101 6 3 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 0.015 2.626 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.40 $8.14 $7.87
ULA102 6 3 0.5 0.5 0.015 0.015 0.015 5.1 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $16.31 $15.80 $15.29
ULA103 6 3 0.5 0.5 0.062 0.015 0.015 5.101 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $16.31 $15.80 $15.29
ULA104 6 4 0.25 0.25 0.01 0.01 0.01 2.926 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.36 $9.06 $8.77
ULA105 6 4 0.375 0.375 0.015 0.015 0.015 4.331 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $13.85 $13.42 $12.98
ULA106 7 1.5 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.254 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.01 $3.88 $3.76
ULA107 7 2 0.188 0.188 0.25 0.015 0.094 1.998 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.39 $6.19 $5.99
ULA108 7 2.25 0.188 0.25 0.25 0.094 0.125 2.185 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.99 $6.77 $6.55
ULA109 7 3.5 0.25 0.313 0.25 0.25 0.156 3.3 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.55 $10.22 $9.89
ULA110 8 1.438 0.375 0.375 0.015 0.015 0.015 4.13 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $13.21 $12.79 $12.38
ULA111 8 3 0.313 0.313 0.5 0.015 0.015 4.079 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $13.04 $12.64 $12.23
ULA112 8 4 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.01 0.01 6.965 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $22.27 $21.58 $20.88
ULA113 10 3.25 0.312 0.375 0.015 0.015 0.015 5.13 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $16.41 $15.89 $15.38
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7. STRUCTURAL EQUAL ANGLE

Item 
Number

A B T T1 R R1 R2 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per lbs 
@ 1000 lbs.

Price 
per lbs 
@ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 

5000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

SEA20 2 2 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.125 0.125 1.133 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.62 $3.51 $3.40

SEA21 2 2 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.125 0.125 1.133 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.62 $3.51 $3.40

SEA22 2 2 0.375 0.375 0.25 0.125 0.125 1.606 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.14 $4.98 $4.81

SEA23 2 2 0.375 0.375 0.25 0.25 0.25 1.615 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.16 $5.00 $4.84

SEA24 2.5 2.5 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.125 0.125 1.433 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.58 $4.44 $4.30

SEA25 3 3 0.185 0.185 0.313 0.25 0.25 1.288 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.12 $3.99 $3.86

SEA26 3 3 0.188 0.188 0.312 0.188 0.188 1.318 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.21 $4.08 $3.95

SEA27 3 3 0.188 0.188 0.312 0.188 0.188 1.318 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.21 $4.08 $3.95

SEA28 3 3 0.25 0.25 0.312 0.25 0.25 1.718 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.49 $5.32 $5.15

SEA29 3 3 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.125 0.125 1.733 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.54 $5.37 $5.20

SEA30 3 3 0.312 0.312 0.25 0.25 0.25 2.113 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.76 $6.55 $6.33

SEA31 3 3 0.375 0.375 0.312 0.25 0.25 2.524 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.07 $7.82 $7.57

SEA32 3.25 3.25 0.25 0.25 0.375 0.25 0.25 1.879 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.01 $5.82 $5.63

SEA33 3.5 3.5 0.25 0.25 0.375 0.25 0.25 2.029 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.49 $6.29 $6.08

SEA34 3.5 3.5 0.25 0.25 0.375 0.25 0.25 2.029 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.49 $6.29 $6.08

SEA35 3.5 3.5 0.5 0.5 0.375 0.25 0.25 3.904 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $12.48 $12.09 $11.70

SEA36 4 4 0.25 0.25 0.375 0.25 0.25 2.329 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.45 $7.22 $6.98

SEA37 4 4 0.375 0.375 0.375 0.25 0.25 3.436 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.99 $10.64 $10.30
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8. STRUCTURAL UNEQUAL ANGLE

Item 
Number

A B T T1 R R1 R2 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per lbs 
@ 1000 lbs.

Price 
per lbs 
@ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 

5000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

SUA8 2.5 1.5 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.125 0.125 1.133 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.62 $3.51 $3.40
SUA11 2.5 2 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.125 0.125 1.283 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.10 $3.97 $3.85
SUA12 2.5 2 0.25 0.25 0.125 0.25 0.25 1.247 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.99 $3.86 $3.74
SUA13 3 2 0.187 0.187 0.312 0.187 0.187 1.087 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.48 $3.37 $3.26
SUA14 3 2 0.25 0.25 0.188 0.015 0.015 1.416 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.53 $4.39 $4.25
SUA15 3 2 0.25 0.25 0.312 0.188 0.188 1.432 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.58 $4.44 $4.29
SUA16 3 2 0.375 0.375 0.313 0.188 0.188 2.088 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.68 $6.47 $6.26
SUA17 4 2.5 0.25 0.25 0.125 0.125 0.125 1.859 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.95 $5.76 $5.57
SUA18 4 2.5 0.25 0.25 0.375 0.25 0.25 1.878 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.01 $5.82 $5.63
SUA19 5 3 0.187 0.187 0.187 0.187 0.187 1.745 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.58 $5.41 $5.23
SUA20 5 3 0.312 0.312 0.25 0.25 0.25 2.862 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.15 $8.87 $8.58
SUA21 5 3 0.375 0.375 0.313 0.375 0.375 3.384 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.82 $10.48 $10.15
SUA22 5 3 0.375 0.375 0.313 0.375 0.375 3.384 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.82 $10.48 $10.15
SUA23 5 3.5 0.312 0.312 0.438 0.312 0.312 3.065 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.80 $9.50 $9.19
SUA24 6 3.5 0.375 0.375 0.125 0.281 0.281 4.069 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $13.01 $12.61 $12.20
SUA25 8 3 0.313 0.313 0.5 0.015 0.015 4.079 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $13.04 $12.64 $12.23
SUA26 8 4 0.438 0.5 0.25 0.032 0.25 6.341 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $20.28 $19.64 $19.01
SUA27 10 3.25 0.312 0.375 0.5 0.01 0.01 5.13 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $16.41 $15.89 $15.38
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9. EQUAL LEG CHANNEL

Item 
Number

A B T T1 R R1 R2 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per lbs 
@ 1000 lbs.

Price 
per lbs 
@ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 

5000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

ELC1 3.5 3 0.25 0.5 0.015 0.015 0.015 4.35 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $13.91 $13.48 $13.04
ELC3 4 1.125 0.25 0.25 0.062 0.015 0.062 1.726 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.52 $5.35 $5.17
ELC4 4 1.5 0.125 0.125 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.013 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.24 $3.14 $3.04
ELC5 4 1.5 0.15 0.175 0.087 0.087 0.015 1.288 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.12 $3.99 $3.86
ELC6 4 1.5 0.188 0.188 0.125 0.094 0.188 1.475 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.72 $4.57 $4.42
ELC8 4 2 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.015 2.25 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.20 $6.97 $6.75
ELC9 4 2 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 0.015 2.282 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.30 $7.07 $6.84

ELC10 4 2.5 0.375 0.375 0.015 0.015 0.015 3.713 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.87 $11.50 $11.13
ELC11 4 4 0.125 0.125 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.763 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.64 $5.46 $5.29
ELC12 4 4 0.5 0.5 0.18 0.18 0.18 6.566 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $21.00 $20.34 $19.68
ELC13 4 5 0.188 0.188 0.015 0.015 0.015 3.073 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.83 $9.52 $9.21
ELC16 4.125 1.5 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.031 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.30 $3.19 $3.09
ELC19 4.25 1.5 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.05 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.36 $3.25 $3.15
ELC20 4.25 1.75 0.25 0.375 0.015 0.015 0.015 2.626 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.40 $8.14 $7.87
ELC23 4.5 1.5 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.087 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.48 $3.37 $3.26
ELC24 4.75 1.5 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.124 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.59 $3.48 $3.37
ELC26 5 1.375 0.375 0.375 0.016 0.188 0.188 3.096 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.90 $9.59 $9.28
ELC27 5 1.5 0.188 0.125 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.522 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.87 $4.72 $4.56
ELC28 5 1.5 0.25 0.25 0.3 0.125 0.015 2.288 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.32 $7.09 $6.86
ELC29 5 2 0.188 0.188 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.945 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.22 $6.03 $5.83
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9. EQUAL LEG CHANNEL

Item 
Number

A B T T1 R R1 R2 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per lbs 
@ 1000 lbs.

Price 
per lbs 
@ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 

5000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

ELC30 5 2 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.015 2.55 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.15 $7.90 $7.64
ELC32 5 2.25 0.15 0.26 0.3 0.015 0.015 2.257 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.22 $6.99 $6.77
ELC33 5.5 1.38 0.125 0.125 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.201 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.84 $3.72 $3.60
ELC34 5.25 3.375 0.109 0.109 0.015 0.015 0.031 1.637 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.24 $5.07 $4.91
ELC35 5.5 1.5 0.188 0.125 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.634 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.23 $5.06 $4.90
ELC36 5.5 2 0.125 0.125 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.387 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.44 $4.30 $4.16
ELC37 5.5 2.13 0.125 0.125 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.427 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.56 $4.42 $4.28
ELC39 5.75 1.5 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.276 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.08 $3.95 $3.83
ELC41 5.5 1.5 0.25 0.25 0.3 0.125 0.015 2.438 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.80 $7.55 $7.31
ELC42 6 1.5 0.188 0.125 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.752 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.60 $5.43 $5.25
ELC45 6.5 1.5 0.125 0.125 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.387 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.44 $4.30 $4.16
ELC46 6 1.5 0.25 0.25 0.3 0.125 0.015 2.588 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.28 $8.02 $7.76
ELC48 6 2.5 0.17 0.29 0.3 0.015 0.015 2.892 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.25 $8.96 $8.67
ELC49 6.5 1.5 0.188 0.125 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.856 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.94 $5.75 $5.56
ELC50 7 2 0.25 0.25 0.3 0.125 0.015 3.188 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.20 $9.88 $9.56
ELC51 7 2.75 0.17 0.29 0.3 0.015 0.015 3.27 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.46 $10.13 $9.80
ELC55 8 1.5 0.187 0.187 0.01 0.01 0.01 2.384 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.62 $7.39 $7.15
ELC56 8 2 0.188 0.188 0.25 0.18 0.015 2.638 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.44 $8.17 $7.91
ELC59 9 1.5 0.188 0.188 0.015 0.015 0.015 2.622 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.39 $8.12 $7.86
ELC61 3 1.5 0.13 0.2 0.25 0.015 0.015 1.158 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $3.70 $3.59 $3.47
ELC64 10.5 2 0.25 0.25 0.062 0.015 0.015 4.202 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $13.44 $13.02 $12.60
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10. UNEQUAL LEG CHANNEL

Item 
Number

A B C T T1 T2 R Wt/Ft
Lead Time 
in weeks

Price per lbs 
@ 1000 lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

ULC8 5.75 7 2.5 1 0.75 0.75 0.031 13.65 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $43.65 $42.28 $40.92
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11. STRUCTURAL CHANNEL

Item 
Number

A B C T T1 R R1 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

SC1 3 1.41 1.75 0.17 0.17 0.27 0.1 1.417 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.53 $4.39 $4.25
SC2 3 1.41 1.788 0.17 0.17 0.27 0.1 1.482 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.74 $4.59 $4.44
SC3 3 1.41 1.79 0.17 0.17 0.27 0.1 1.468 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.69 $4.55 $4.40
SC4 3 1.498 1.75 0.258 0.17 0.27 0.1 1.799 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.75 $5.57 $5.39
SC5 3 1.596 1.75 0.356 0.17 0.27 0.1 2.117 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.77 $6.56 $6.35
SC6 3 1.75 0.819 0.438 0.438 0.25 0.438 3.701 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.84 $11.47 $11.10
SC7 3.5 1.75 1.365 0.5 0.438 0.25 0.312 4.088 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $13.07 $12.66 $12.26
SC8 4 1.58 2.75 0.18 0.18 0.28 0.11 1.884 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.03 $5.84 $5.65
SC9 4 1.647 2.75 0.247 0.18 0.28 0.11 2.155 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.89 $6.68 $6.46

SC10 4 1.72 2.75 0.32 0.18 0.28 0.11 2.506 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.01 $7.76 $7.51
SC11 5 1.75 3.605 0.19 0.19 0.29 0.11 2.351 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.52 $7.28 $7.05
SC12 5 1.75 3.609 0.19 0.19 0.29 0.11 2.363 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.56 $7.32 $7.08
SC13 5 1.75 3.615 0.25 0.19 0.28 0.11 2.371 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.58 $7.35 $7.11
SC14 5 1.885 3.566 0.22 0.325 0.29 0.11 3.265 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.44 $10.11 $9.79
SC15 6 1.92 4.5 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.12 2.905 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.29 $9.00 $8.71
SC16 6 1.92 4.5 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.12 2.905 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.29 $9.00 $8.71
SC17 6 1.945 4.518 0.225 0.2 0.3 0.12 3.002 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.60 $9.30 $9.00
SC18 6 2.034 4.5 0.314 0.2 0.3 0.12 3.726 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.92 $11.54 $11.17
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11. STRUCTURAL CHANNEL

Item 
Number

A B C T T1 R R1 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

SC19 6 2.75 5.5 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 3.3 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.55 $10.22 $9.89
SC21 8 2.25 6.31 0.188 0.321 0.375 0.062 3.862 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $12.35 $11.96 $11.58
SC22 8 2.29 6.338 0.25 0.22 0.32 0.13 4.252 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $13.60 $13.17 $12.75
SC23 8 2.29 6.338 0.25 0.22 0.32 0.13 4.339 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $13.88 $13.44 $13.01
SC24 8 2.527 6.25 0.487 0.22 0.32 0.13 6.736 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $21.54 $20.87 $20.19
SC25 9 2.485 7.25 0.285 0.23 0.33 0.14 5.287 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $16.91 $16.38 $15.85
SC26 10 2.6 8.159 0.24 0.24 0.34 0.14 5.387 4 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $17.23 $16.69 $16.15
SC27 10 3.033 8.159 0.673 0.14 0.34 0.14 10.579 4 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $33.83 $32.77 $31.72
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12. T SHAPES

Item 
Number

A B T T1 R R1 R2 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

TS13 3 3 0.25 0.25 0.01 0.01 0.01 1.726 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.52 $5.35 $5.17
TS15 4 2 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 0.015 1.726 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.52 $5.35 $5.17
TS16 4 4 0.406 0.406 0.25 0.015 0.015 3.732 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.93 $11.56 $11.19
TS17 4 4 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.01 0.125 2.317 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.41 $7.18 $6.95
TS18 5 2 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 0.015 2.026 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.48 $6.28 $6.07
TS19 5 2 0.375 0.375 0.015 0.015 0.015 2.981 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.53 $9.24 $8.94
TS20 5 3.25 0.375 0.375 0.015 0.015 0.015 3.544 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.33 $10.98 $10.62
TS21 5 7 0.375 0.375 0.015 0.015 0.015 5.232 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $16.73 $16.21 $15.69
TS22 5.75 2.75 0.25 0.21 0.125 0.01 0.01 2.219 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.10 $6.87 $6.65
TS23 6 2 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 0.015 2.326 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.44 $7.21 $6.97
TS24 6 5 0.375 0.375 0.25 0.01 0.01 4.813 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $15.39 $14.91 $14.43

TS26 7.5 5 0.625 0.375 0.47
*0.25 
Chamf

er
0.015 6.882 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $22.01 $21.32 $20.63
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13. Z SHAPES

Item 
Number

A B C T T1 R R1 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

ZS13 2 2.25 1.25 0.25 0.25 0.062 0.015 1.577 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.04 $4.89 $4.73
ZS17 3 2.687 2.687 0.375 0.375 0.375 0.375 3.431 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $10.97 $10.63 $10.29
ZS18 3 2.687 2.687 0.25 0.25 0.312 0.25 2.381 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.61 $7.38 $7.14
ZS19 3 2.688 2.688 0.25 0.25 0.313 0.25 2.333 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.46 $7.23 $6.99
ZS26 4.25 1.515 1.515 0.188 0.188 0.188 0.188 1.558 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $4.98 $4.83 $4.67
ZS29 5.5 1.5 1.75 0.188 0.188 0.188 0.188 1.889 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.04 $5.85 $5.66
ZS30 5.5 1.5 1.5 0.188 0.125 0.062 0.125 1.621 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.18 $5.02 $4.86
ZS31 6 1.5 1.5 0.188 0.125 0.062 0.125 1.734 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.55 $5.37 $5.20
ZS32 7.5 1.75 1.75 0.188 0.188 0.188 0.188 2.396 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.66 $7.42 $7.18
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14. I BEAMS

Item 
Num
ber

A B C T T1 R R1
Wt/F

t
Lead Time 
in weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

IB8 3 2.33 2.28 0.17 0.2 0.27 0.01 2.1 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.72 $6.51 $6.30
IB11 4 2.25 3.5 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.02 2.47 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.88 $7.64 $7.39
IB12 4 2.38 3.34 0.17 0.25 0.25 0.08 2.25 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.19 $6.97 $6.74
IB13 4 2.66 2.75 0.19 0.19 0.29 0.02 2.66 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.52 $8.25 $7.99
IB14 4 3 3.42 0.17 0.29 0.25 0.02 2.85 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.11 $8.83 $8.54
IB15 4 3 3.48 0.19 0.29 0.38 0.02 2.8 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $8.95 $8.67 $8.39
IB16 4 3 3.54 0.15 0.23 0.25 0.03 2.36 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.53 $7.30 $7.06
IB18 4 4 3.4 0.25 0.3 0.25 0.01 3.97 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $12.68 $12.28 $11.89
IB22 5 2.25 4.62 0.19 0.19 0.13 0.02 2.07 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.63 $6.42 $6.21
IB23 5 2.5 4.71 0.13 0.15 0.31 0.02 1.64 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $5.26 $5.09 $4.93
IB24 5 3 4.58 0.21 0.21 0.31 0.13 3.5 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $11.20 $10.85 $10.50
IB25 6 4 5.3 0.21 0.35 0.3 0.02 4.79 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $15.31 $14.83 $14.35
IB26 6 4 5.3 0.21 0.35 0.3 0.02 4.79 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $15.31 $14.83 $14.35
IB27 6 6 5.25 0.4 0.38 0.44 0.02 8.12 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $25.96 $25.15 $24.33
IB28 7 3 6.72 0.11 0.14 0.19 0.01 2.17 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $6.94 $6.72 $6.51
IB29 7 5.5 6.78 0.1 0.11 0.1 0.01 2.83 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $9.06 $8.77 $8.49
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14. I BEAMS

Item 
Num
ber

A B C T T1 R R1
Wt/F

t
Lead Time 
in weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

IB30 8 4 7.46 0.27 0.27 0.37 0.01 4.98 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $15.91 $15.41 $14.92
IB31 8 5 7.18 0.25 0.41 0.3 0.02 7.17 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $22.92 $22.20 $21.48
IB32 8 5 7.18 0.25 0.41 0.3 0.02 7.17 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $22.92 $22.20 $21.48
IB33 8 5 7.18 0.25 0.41 0.3 0.21 7.08 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $22.64 $21.93 $21.23
IB34 8 5 7.3 0.23 0.35 0.3 0.02 6.31 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $20.17 $19.54 $18.91
IB35 6.5 4 5.88 0.22 0.31 0.25 0.05 4.48 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $14.33 $13.88 $13.43
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15. HAT SHAPES

Item 
Num
ber

A B C T T1 R R1 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

HS9 4.5 2.5 1.88 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 2.326 3 $3.20 $3.10 $3.00 $7.44 $7.21 $6.97
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16. SQUARE TUBE

Item 
Number

A T T1 R R1 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 

5000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

ST21 1 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.125 0.509 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $1.64 $1.59 $1.54
ST22 1 0.125 0.125 0.062 0.125 0.514 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $1.66 $1.61 $1.56
ST50 2 0.187 0.187 0.015 0.187 1.591 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.14 $4.98 $4.82
ST51 2 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 2.1 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.78 $6.57 $6.36
ST52 2 0.25 0.25 0.125 0.25 2.052 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.62 $6.42 $6.21
ST53 2.125 0.375 0.375 0.015 0.015 3.15 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $10.17 $9.85 $9.54
ST55 2.5 0.188 0.188 0.125 0.25 2.037 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.58 $6.37 $6.17
ST56 2.5 0.375 0.375 0.125 0.125 3.826 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $12.35 $11.97 $11.59
ST58 3 0.125 0.125 0.01 0.01 1.726 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.57 $5.40 $5.23
ST59 3 0.125 0.125 0.031 0.031 1.724 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.57 $5.39 $5.22
ST60 3 0.125 0.125 0.125 0.25 1.676 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.41 $5.24 $5.07
ST63 3 0.188 0.188 0.015 0.015 2.528 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $8.16 $7.91 $7.65
ST61 3 0.235 0.235 0.125 0.25 3.071 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $9.91 $9.61 $9.30
ST62 3 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.031 3.299 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $10.65 $10.32 $9.99
ST64 3 0.25 0.25 0.016 0.25 3.235 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $10.44 $10.12 $9.80
ST65 3 0.375 0.375 0.015 0.015 4.724 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $15.25 $14.78 $14.30
ST66 3 0.375 0.375 0.125 0.188 4.705 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $15.19 $14.72 $14.25
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16. SQUARE TUBE

Item 
Number

A T T1 R R1 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 

5000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

ST69 3.25 0.125 0.125 0.125 0.125 1.874 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.05 $5.86 $5.67
ST72 4 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 2.324 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $7.50 $7.27 $7.04
ST73 4 0.125 0.125 0.031 0.031 2.324 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $7.50 $7.27 $7.04
ST74 4 0.125 0.125 0.125 0.25 2.276 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $7.35 $7.12 $6.89
ST75 4 0.15 0.15 0.125 0.125 2.772 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $8.95 $8.67 $8.39
ST76 4 0.15 0.15 0.125 0.125 2.772 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $8.95 $8.67 $8.39
ST77 4 0.188 0.188 0.015 0.015 3.44 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $11.10 $10.76 $10.42
ST78 4 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 4.5 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $14.53 $14.08 $13.63
ST79 4 0.25 0.25 0.125 0.25 4.446 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $14.35 $13.91 $13.46
ST80 4 0.25 0.25 0.38 0.25 4.584 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $14.80 $14.34 $13.88
ST81 4 0.375 0.375 0.015 0.015 6.524 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $21.06 $20.41 $19.75
ST82 5 0.187 0.187 0.015 0.125 4.304 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $13.89 $13.46 $13.03
ST83 6 0.15 0.15 0.125 0.125 4.212 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $13.60 $13.18 $12.75
ST84 6 0.188 0.188 0.015 0.015 5.245 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $16.93 $16.41 $15.88
ST85 1 0.0625 0.0625 0.063 0.125 0.27 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $0.87 $0.84 $0.82
ST86 1.5 0.0625 0.0625 0.063 0.125 0.41 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $1.32 $1.28 $1.24
ST87 0.96 0.05 0.05 0.156 0.125 0.228 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $0.74 $0.71 $0.69
ST88 1.25 0.09 0.09 0.031 0.125 0.486 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $1.57 $1.52 $1.47
ST89 1.5 0.11 0.11 0.03 0.0625 0.72 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $2.32 $2.25 $2.18
ST90 0.5 0.62 0.62 0.016 0.016 0.72 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $2.32 $2.25 $2.18
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17. RECTANGULAR TUBE

Item 
Number

A B T T1 R R1 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

RT39 3 1.5 0.188 0.188 0.015 0.015 1.861 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.01 $5.82 $5.64
RT42 3 2 0.188 0.188 0.01 0.01 2.087 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.74 $6.53 $6.32
RT43 3 2 0.188 0.188 0.25 0.25 2.086 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.73 $6.53 $6.32
RT44 3 2 0.188 0.188 0.025 0.125 2.065 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.67 $6.46 $6.25
RT45 3 2 0.25 0.25 0.015 0.015 2.7 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $8.72 $8.45 $8.18
RT46 3 2 0.25 0.25 0.09 0.031 2.707 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $8.74 $8.47 $8.20
RT51 4 1.25 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 1.5 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $4.84 $4.69 $4.54
RT52 4 1.5 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 1.574 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.08 $4.92 $4.77
RT53 4 1.75 0.115 0.115 0.062 0.01 1.528 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $4.93 $4.78 $4.63
RT54 4 1.75 0.125 0.125 0.025 0.025 1.65 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.33 $5.16 $5.00
RT55 4 2 0.125 0.125 0.25 0.25 1.724 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.57 $5.39 $5.22
RT56 4 2 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.125 1.709 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.52 $5.35 $5.17
RT57 4 2 0.125 0.125 0.016 0.016 1.724 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.57 $5.39 $5.22
RT58 4 2 0.188 0.188 0.015 0.015 2.538 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $8.19 $7.94 $7.69
RT59 4 2 0.234 0.344 0.125 0.375 3.382 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $10.92 $10.58 $10.24
RT60 4 2 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 3.3 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $10.65 $10.32 $9.99
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17. RECTANGULAR TUBE

Item 
Number

A B T T1 R R1 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

RT61 4 2 0.25 0.25 0.025 0.025 3.3 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $10.65 $10.32 $9.99
RT62 4 2 0.25 0.25 0.025 0.125 3.284 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $10.60 $10.27 $9.94
RT63 4 2.5 0.165 0.165 0.062 0.125 2.431 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $7.85 $7.60 $7.36
RT64 4 3 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 2.024 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.53 $6.33 $6.13
RT65 4 3 0.125 0.125 0.125 0.125 2.025 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.54 $6.33 $6.13
RT66 4 3 0.25 0.25 0.25 0.25 3.9 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $12.59 $12.20 $11.81
RT68 4.5 1.25 0.188 0.188 0.032 0.032 2.425 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $7.83 $7.59 $7.34
RT69 4.5 1.75 0.125 0.125 0.01 0.01 1.8 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.81 $5.63 $5.45
RT70 5 1.5 0.125 0.125 0.063 0.125 1.864 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.02 $5.83 $5.64
RT71 5 2 0.125 0.125 0.01 0.01 2.024 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.53 $6.33 $6.13
RT72 5 2.5 0.125 0.265 0.01 0.01 2.932 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $9.46 $9.17 $8.88
RT73 5 3 0.125 0.125 0.062 0.062 2.324 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $7.50 $7.27 $7.04
RT75 6 1 0.125 0.125 0.01 0.01 2.024 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.53 $6.33 $6.13
RT76 6 2 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 2.324 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $7.50 $7.27 $7.04
RT77 6 2 0.156 0.156 0.125 0.25 2.83 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $9.14 $8.85 $8.57
RT78 6 2 0.312 0.312 0.125 0.312 5.438 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $17.55 $17.01 $16.47
RT79 6 3 0.188 0.188 0.01 0.01 3.892 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $12.56 $12.17 $11.78
RT81 6 4 0.1 0.1 0.015 0.125 2.336 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $7.54 $7.31 $7.07
RT82 6 4 0.125 0.125 0.093 0.093 2.925 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $9.44 $9.15 $8.86
RT83 7 5 0.312 0.312 0.312 0.625 8.216 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $26.52 $25.70 $24.88
RT84 8 1 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 2.626 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $8.48 $8.21 $7.95
RT85 8 2 0.125 0.125 0.015 0.015 2.85 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $9.20 $8.91 $8.63
RT86 8 4 0.19 0.19 0.031 0.062 5.296 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $17.10 $16.57 $16.04
RT87 9 3 0.25 0.25 0.031 0.031 6.9 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $22.27 $21.58 $20.89
RT88 10 2.5 0.157 0.157 0.015 0.015 4.592 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $14.82 $14.36 $13.90
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17. RECTANGULAR TUBE

Item 
Number

A B T T1 R R1 Wt/Ft
Lead 

Time in 
weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

RT89 10 3 0.15 0.15 0.015 0.015 4.572 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $14.76 $14.30 $13.84
RT90 10 5 0.5 0.5 0.031 0.031 16.8 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $54.23 $52.55 $50.87
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18. ROUND TUBE

Item 
Number

A T Wt/Ft
Lead Time 
in weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

RoT35 1.5 0.25 1.178 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $3.80 $3.68 $3.57
RoT43 1.75 0.25 1.414 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $4.56 $4.42 $4.28
RoT53 2 0.188 1.282 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $4.14 $4.01 $3.88
RoT54 2 0.195 1.327 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $4.28 $4.15 $4.02
RoT71 2 0.25 1.649 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.32 $5.16 $4.99
RoT83 2.5 0.25 2.12 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.84 $6.63 $6.42
RoT93 3 0.25 2.593 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $8.37 $8.11 $7.85
RoT94 3 0.375 3.71 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $11.98 $11.60 $11.23
RoT96 3.5 0.12 1.529 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $4.94 $4.78 $4.63
RoT97 3.5 0.125 1.59 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.13 $4.97 $4.81
RoT98 3.5 0.156 1.967 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.35 $6.15 $5.96
RoT99 3.5 0.4 4.674 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $15.09 $14.62 $14.15

RoT104 4 0.125 1.825 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.89 $5.71 $5.53
RoT105 4 0.125 1.825 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.89 $5.71 $5.53
RoT106 4 0.312 4.34 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $14.01 $13.58 $13.14
RoT112 5 0.125 2.297 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $7.41 $7.19 $6.96
RoT113 5 0.188 3.41 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $11.01 $10.67 $10.33
RoT116 6 0.156 3.437 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $11.09 $10.75 $10.41

Affordable Aluminum Standard Shape Catalog 6063 and 6005A Alloy only               JANUARY 2026        33



`

19. SCHEDULE PIPE

Item 
Number

A T Wt/Ft Sch.  Notes
Lead Time 
in weeks

Price per 
lbs @ 1000 

lbs.

Price per 
lbs @ 2500 

lbs.

Price per  
lbs @ 5000 

lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

1000 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

2500 lbs.

Price per 
Foot @ 

5000 lbs.

P0.75-4 1.05 0.113 0.4 40 3/4 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $1.29 $1.25 $1.21
P0.75-8 1.05 0.154 0.521 80 3/4 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $1.68 $1.63 $1.58
P1-40 1.315 0.133 0.593 40 1 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $1.91 $1.85 $1.80
P1-80 1.315 0.179 0.766 80 1 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $2.47 $2.40 $2.32

P1.25-40 1.66 0.14 0.802 40 1-1/4 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $2.59 $2.51 $2.43
P1.25-80 1.66 0.191 1.057 80 1-1/4 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $3.41 $3.31 $3.20
P1.5-40 1.9 0.145 0.959 40 1-1/2in 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $3.10 $3.00 $2.90
P1.5-80 1.9 0.2 1.281 80 1-1/2in 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $4.14 $4.01 $3.88
P2-40 2.375 0.154 1.289 40 2 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $4.16 $4.03 $3.90
P2-80 2.375 0.218 1.772 80 2.in 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $5.72 $5.54 $5.37

P2.5-40 2.875 0.203 2.045 40 2-1/2in 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $6.60 $6.40 $6.19
P2.5-80 2.875 0.275 2.705 80 2-1/2in 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $8.73 $8.46 $8.19
P3-40 3.5 0.083 1.069 40 3 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $3.45 $3.34 $3.24
P3-80 3.5 0.216 2.621 80 3 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $8.46 $8.20 $7.94
P4-40 4.5 0.237 3.809 40 4 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $12.30 $11.91 $11.53
P4-80 4.5 0.337 5.288 80 4 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $17.07 $16.54 $16.01
P5-40 5.563 0.258 5.16 40 5 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $16.66 $16.14 $15.62
P5-80 5.563 0.375 8.62 80 5 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $27.83 $26.96 $26.10
P6-40 6.625 0.28 6.698 40 6 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $21.62 $20.95 $20.28
P6-80 6.625 0.432 10.086 80 6 in. 4 $3.23 $3.13 $3.03 $32.56 $31.55 $30.54
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